GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2011- lll runda
Warszawa, 4.10.2024

Konkurencja 4
04.10.2024 - 9:35

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

NogsrwNhE

BOGUCKA, Maria
SZAJKOWSKA, Aleksandra
ONEILL, Kiera

KOBIALKA, Wiktoria
LANTOWSKA, Julia
ZIEBA, Berenika
IZDEBSKA, Zuzanna

Rok ur.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Czas

32.62
32.68
33.25
34.43
34.80
35.04
36.62

Pkt.

417
415
394
355
343
336
295

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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